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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
95.01-96.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
93.01-94.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
91.01-92.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
89.01-90.00 1 0.03% 1 0.03%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 1 0.03%
87.01-88.00 1 0.03% 2 0.05%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 2 0.05%
85.01-86.00 2 0.05% 4 0.11%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 4 0.11%
83.01-84.00 0 0.00% 4 0.11%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 4 0.11%
81.01-82.00 5 0.13% 9 0.24%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 9 0.24%
79.01-80.00 5 0.13% 14 0.37%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 14 0.37%
77.01-78.00 9 0.24% 23 0.62%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 23 0.62%
75.01-76.00 12 0.32% 35 0.94%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 35 0.94%
73.01-74.00 16 0.43% 51 1.37%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 51 1.37%
71.01-72.00 14 0.37% 65 1.74%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 65 1.74%
69.01-70.00 17 0.46% 82 2.20%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 82 2.20%
67.01-68.00 26 0.70% 108 2.89%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 108 2.89%
65.01-66.00 28 0.75% 136 3.64%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 136 3.64%
63.01-64.00 48 1.29% 184 4.93%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 184 4.93%
61.01-62.00 41 1.10% 225 6.03%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 225 6.03%
59.01-60.00 54 1.45% 279 7.47%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 279 7.47%
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57.01-58.00 58 1.55% 337 9.03%
56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 337 9.03%
55.01-56.00 64 1.71% 401 10.74%
54.01-55.00 0 0.00% 401 10.74%
53.01-54.00 70 1.87% 471 12.61%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 471 12.61%
51.01-52.00 100 2.68% 571 15.29%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 571 15.29%
49.01-50.00 127 3.40% 698 18.69%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 698 18.69%
47.01-48.00 129 3.45% 827 22.15%
46.01-47.00 0 0.00% 827 22.15%
45.01-46.00 162 4.34% 989 26.49%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 989 26.49%
43.01-44.00 194 5.20% 1183 31.68%
47.01-43.00 0 0.00% 1183 31.68%
41.01-42.00 212 5.68% 1395 37.36%
40.01-41.00 1 0.03% 1396 37.39%
39.01-40.00 226 6.05% 1622 43.44%
38.01-39.00 0 0.00% 1622 43.44%
37.01-38.00 251 6.72% 1873 50.16%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 1873 50.16%
35.01-36.00 241 6.45% 2114 56.61%
34.01-35.00 0 0.00% 2114 56.61%
33.01-34.00 278 7.45% 2392 64.06%
32.01-33.00 0 0.00% 2392 64.06%
31.01-32.00 225 6.03% 2617 70.09%
30.01-31.00 1 0.03% 2618 70.11%
29.01-30.00 180 4.82% 2798 74.93%
28.01-29.00 1 0.03% 27799 74.96%
27.01-28.00 177 4.74% 2976 79.70%
26.01-27.00 0 0.00% 2976 79.70%
25.01-26.00 125 3.35% 3101 83.05%
24.01-25.00 1 0.03% 3102 83.07%
23.01-24.00 83 2.22% 3185 85.30%
22.01-23.00 1 0.03% 3186 85.32%
21.01-22.00 71 1.90% 3257 87.23%
20.01-21.00 1 0.03% 3258 87.25%
19.01-20.00 47 1.12% 3300 88.38%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 3300 88.38%
17.01-18.00 25 0.67% 3325 89.05%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 3325 89.05%

2F1 - H3E!




TEESIC )-BERELE ) i~ Beidat &

53 otBu R e Fne | BE g | BRI
15.01-16.00 15 0.40% 3340 89.45%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 3340 89.45%
13.01-14.00 1 0.03% 3341 89.48%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 3341 89.48%
11.01-12.00 4 0.11% 3345 89.58%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 3345 89.58%
9.01-10.00 2 0.05% 3347 89.64%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 3347 89.64%
7.01-8.00 1 0.03% 3348 89.66%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 3348 89.66%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 3348 89.66%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 3348 89.66%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 3348 89.66%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 3348 89.66%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 3348 89.66%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 3348 89.66%
0.00-0.00 386 10.34% 3734 100.00%




